
Baseball
Coach - Jason Jamison

coach.jamison@troywarriorsbaseb
all.org 

June 10 - June 20
Monday - Thursday

9am - 12pm

Donation - $200

Boys Basketball
Coach - Aaron Mason

troybasketball@gmail.com

Registration
Saturday, 6/1- 8AM - 10AM

Location- North Gym

High School Camp
6/3 - 7/11

Monday-Thursday
Game and Practice Times - TBA

Varsity Donation - $325
Lower Level Donation - $300

Make checks payable to:
Troy Basketball

Girls Basketball
Coach - Roger Anderson
rwanderson@fjuhsd.org

June 1 - July 11
Donation- $200

Make Checks Payable to:
Troy Girls Basketball Booster Club

  Registration 
  Saturday, June 1

9AM - 12PM
South Gym

Camp Times - TBA

Cheer
Coach - Jordan Echaves

jechaves@fjuhsd.org

Camp Dates and Times
TBD

Cross Country
Coach - Derek D’Amelia

damelia.derek@gmail.com
June 17 - July 11

July 29 - August 10
6am - 7:45am

Monday - Saturday

Saturday practices begin at 7am. 

Athletes will meet at the front of the school
on the first day of summer camp.

Donation - $150

Football
Coach - Michael Echaves

mechaves@fjuhsd.org

June 3 - July 11
Monday - Thursday

2:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Donation - $350

Make Checks Payable to:
Troy Football Boosters

Boys Golf
Coach - David Bainter
dbainter@fjuhsd.org

Please contact coach with camp
information

Girls Golf
Coach - Scott Blake
sblake@fjuhsd,org

June 24 - July 11; July 29 - August 8
3pm-7pm - Mondays Only

Location
Coyote Hills Driving Range

Boys Soccer
Coach - Lester Maldonado

lmaldonado@fjuhsd.org
June 17 - June 28
2:30pm - 4:30pm

Summer League Dates
TBD

Donation - $160

Make checks payable to:
Troy Boys Soccer

Girls Soccer
Coach - Mike Silzer
msilzer@fjuhsd.org

Mobile: 562-416-1399

Camp Days and Times - TBD

Troy High School
2024 Summer Athletic Camps
https://www.fjuhsd.org/domain/1363

Dead Period: July 12, 2024 - July 26, 2024
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Softball
Head Coach - Emily Puente
epuente2424@gmail.com

Softball Summer Camp 

Camp Days and Times - TBD

Boys and Girls Swim and Dive
Coach - Summer Driessen

sdriessen@fjuhsd.org

Camp Days and Times - TBD

Boys and Girls Tennis
Ali Arrendando

 aliredondo@hotmail.com 

Camp Day and Times - TBD

Track and Field
Coach - Chris Blume
cblume@fjuhsd.org

Please contact coach with camp
information

Boys and Girls Water Polo
Coach - Gary Cheever
gcheever@fjuhsd.org

June 3 - July 11
July 29 - August 9
Monday - Friday

1:30PM - 3:30PM (Boys - Pool)
3:30PM - 5:30PM (Girls - Pool)

6:00AM - 7:30AM (Weightroom)

Donation - $225

Girls Flag Football
Head Coach - David Shirota

dshirota@fjuhsd.org

Camp Day and Times - TBD

Wrestling
Head Coach - Aaron Adams

adams.aaron0711@gmail.com

Camp Days and Times - TBD

Boys Volleyball
Coach -Terry Lendeen
tlendeen@fjuhsd.org

July 29
5:00pm - 7:30pm

July 30 and July 31
7:00pm - 9:0pm

August 1
5:00pm - 7:30pm

Location - South Gym

Donation - $195

Girls Volleyball
Coach - Megan Tomicic

megan.tomicic@gmail.com
Donation - $175

 Incoming Freshmen
July 8 - July 11

3PM - 5PM
South Gym

Returning Players
July 8 - July 11

5pm - 7PM
South Gym

Tryout Dates
July 30 - July 31

 Incoming Freshmen
3PM - 5PM

Returning Players
5PM - 7PM
South Gym

IT’S A GREAT DAY TO BE A WARRIOR!
Troy High School

2200 East Dorothy Lane
Fullerton, CA 92831
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